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Direction
Lor 1 Geylang Ter — Sembawang Int

61 stops

Open route schedule

Lor 1 Geylang Ter

Bef Kg Bugis

Bef Crawford Bridge

Blk 8

Sultan Plaza

Plaza Parkroyal

The Gateway

Aft Beach Rd

Opp Bugis Stn Exit C

Fu Lu Shou Cplx

Rochor Stn

Little India STN Exit A

Kk Women & Children Hosp

Opp Parish Of Christ Ch

United Sq/Bef Novena Stn

Opp Novena Ch

Novena Lodge

Thomson Med Ctr

Opp Tan Tong Meng Twr

Old Police Academy

S'pore Polo Club

Route schedule
Lor 1 Geylang Ter — Sembawang Int

Monday 06:00

Tuesday 06:00

Wednesday 06:00

Thursday 06:00

Friday 06:00

Saturday 06:00

Sunday 06:00

Route info

Direction: Lor 1 Geylang Ter

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min
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AFT Andrew Rd

Macritchie Reservoir

ST. Theresa'S Hme

Opp Shunfu Est

Bef Thomson Ridge

Upp Thomson Stn Exit 5

Bef Windsor Pk Rd

Opp Flame Tree Pk

Opp Faber Gdn

Bef Ang Mo Kio Ave 1

Bef adana at thomson

Opp Sembawang Hills Fc

Bef Yio Chu Kang Rd

Opp Meadows @ Peirce

Opp Tagore Rd

Aft Tagore Dr

Bef Old Upp Thomson Rd

Bef Sle

Springleaf Stn Exit 3

Opp Springleaf Nature Pk

Forest Hills Condo

Nee Soon Driclad Ctr

Nee Soon HQ 22 Sib

Aft Sembawang Air Base

Dieppe Barracks

Opp Khatib Camp

Opp Blk 713

Opp Blk 101

Opp Blk 115b



Opp Jln Kemuning

Opp Sembawang Shop Ctr

Opp The Nautical

Opp Blk 303

Blk 328

Opp Sun Plaza

Blk 357c

Bet Blks 415/416

Blk 502a

Aft Admiral Hill

Sembawang Int



Direction
Sembawang Int — Lor 1 Geylang Ter

64 stops

Open route schedule

Sembawang Int

Bef Sembawang Stn

Blk 351 Cp

Blk 353

Blk 354 Cp

Sun Plaza/Sembawang Stn

Blk 317

Blk 303

The Nautical

Aft Sembawang Shop Ctr

Aft Jln Kemuning

Blk 114

Blk 101

Blk 713

Khatib Camp

Opp Dieppe Barracks

Opp Sembawang Air Base

Opp Nee Soon HQ 22 Sib

Spiritual Grace Presby Ch

Aft The Springside

Springleaf Nature Pk

Springleaf Stn Exit 2

Aft Sle

Aft Old Upp Thomson Rd

Bef Tagore Dr

Route schedule
Sembawang Int — Lor 1 Geylang Ter

Monday 05:55

Tuesday 05:55

Wednesday 05:55

Thursday 05:55

Friday 05:55

Saturday 05:55

Sunday 06:00

Route info

Direction: Sembawang Int

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min
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Bef Tagore Rd

Meadows @ Peirce

Aft Yio Chu Kang Rd

Bef Sembawang Hills Fc

Bef Ang Mo Kio Ave 1

Aft Ang Mo Kio Ave 1

Faber Gdn

Flame Tree Pk

Aft Windsor Pk Rd

Upp Thomson Stn Exit 2

Bef Jln Todak

Thomson Cc

Shunfu Est

OPP ST. Theresa'S Hme

Mt Alvernia Hosp

AFT TOA Payoh Rise

SLF Cplx

Opp S'pore Polo Club

Opp Old Police Academy

Thomson Flyover

Opp Thomson Med Ctr

Opp Novena Lodge

Novena Stn

Opp United Sq

Parish Of Christ Ch

Opp KK Women & Child Hosp

Little India Stn

Opp Rochor Stn



OPP Nafa Campus 3

Aft Waterloo St

Bef Beach Rd

Opp Shaw Twrs

Opp The Gateway

Opp Plaza Parkroyal

Opp St. John Hq

Opp Golden Mile Cplx

Southbank

AFT Padang Jeringau

Lor 1 Geylang Ter
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The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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